REV. PrP 01/03
Preliminary Technical Data
PRELIMINARY TECHNICAL DATA
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

8. f REFIN = 10 MHz;  fPFD = 200kHz;  Offset frequency = 1 kHz; N =  6500;  Loop B/W = 10kHz
9. f REFIN = 10 MHz;  fPFD = 200kHz;  Offset frequency = 1 kHz; N =  5750;  Loop B/W = 10kHz
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range   Frequency Range Package Option*
ADF4360-1BCP –40°C to +85°C   2000-2550 MHz   CP-24
ADF4360-2BCP –40°C to +85°C   1700-2150 MHz   CP-24
ADF4360-3BCP –40°C to +85°C   1600-1950 MHz   CP-24
ADF4360-4BCP –40°C to +85°C   1400-1800 MHz   CP-24
ADF4360-5BCP –40°C to +85°C   1150-1400 MHz   CP-24
ADF4360-6BCP –40°C to +85°C   1000-1250 MHz   CP-24
ADF4360-7BCP –40°C to +85°C   Set By External L   CP-24
* CP = Chip Scale Package
Contact the factory for chip availability
PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW